
F»n!*>. 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS. ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2021

Department

Agency/hnWy

Region

Division
Opviattfvj Unit

Oigam/alion Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Depaitmont ol Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
. Protmaonal RwgulnUon Commnsnn X Cuiront Yeai Appropriations 

Supplemental AppropnaHoos 
Continuing Appropriations

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

:0l Regular Agnncy Fund

(e g UACS Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund. 02-Foreign A»e.ted Projects Fund. 03 Special Account-Locally Fundod/Domesbc Giants Fund, and 04-Spooal Account-Foreign AssBted^Foreign Giants Fund)

Current Yem DfttxjrsemanfcCurrent Year ObbgaOora

Adjustnaontr. 
(Transfer Ta'From,

Adjustments

(Reductions

Uodftcabora,

UnpaaJ OMgaboos1st Quarter 
Ending 

Marti! 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 

June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

Sept 30

4m Quarter 
Ceding

2nd Owner 
Endmg 
June 30

3rd Oialter 
Ending

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dee 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

Partcularr. UnreleaaadUACS CODE Authorued

Apprrpnatons

Adjusted AJIotmont.

Roowved

Adjusted Total
TOTA1 Urobfcgated AktmTOTALTransfer To Not Yu Du*, and

Dac

22=(10-1S)1/ IQ 20= (16* 17* 1ft. 19) 2t =(5-10)13 14 15ii(11»12*13*I4)2 3 5-<3M) 6 7 9 10: |(b. () 7) 6*9! 11

823.656.479,01 3.520.070 24 50.8/5.925.50237^66.181 54 000 706.7433332501 IfeQutai AoenryFund 270.727.15ft 95 OOO 761.139.326 99 201.530.736 83 267.947.414 881380.743.000 00 4.052308 00 1 Sft4 795.808 00 1380.743.000 00 4.052.808 00 0 00 1 384 795.808 00 220214.125 64 270.198.044 40

812.169.71139 3323.922 75 49.741.732.40252.748.60091 226360.43S 90 AM 672.986.63326Agency Spec if r Budget 259.169,140 76 OOO 726.052288 41 193377.596 451338222.000 00 000 1,538222.000.00 IM 1338222.000 00 206.696.715 77 256.186.432 361.538.222.000 00

998.598 79 31.716338 8373,544.713 98 000 206.075.144.05 154.943.349.32General Admint4n«on and Support 93.268.563 67 0D0 738.790.061 6/ 52.204.838 81 80,325.591 26392.824.000 00 1.109.430 99 1.109.430 99 000 000 393.733.430 99 60329.397 13 85.192.125 87393.733.430 99 392.024.000 00

153.20229219 996.598 79 29.918.904 9379327.526 42 70.407 093 21 AM 19921560637General Managomen: and Sopervferon 230.133 H0 59 48380387 24t0000010000t000 382.719.000.00 616.40? 78 383.335.402 78 382.719.000 00 616 402 78 0 00 000 383.335.402 78 56335.161.61 83326.331 37 89271.017 61

153.741 1.569,402.6746.795.855 8839.909218 48 56.853.656 02 44.908 577 75 000 141.671.402 25PS 56252.966.57 44.78825? 64 143.394 546 90189.574,000.00 616.40? 78 190.190.40? 78 180.574.000 00 616.40? 78 000 000 190.190.402 78 42.353.327 69

28.349.50? 76106.406.436 31 844.856 8123.073370 40 25.498 565 46 57.544204 6?MOOf 27.673.964 80 44.482.764 97 86.738 563 69 8371.768 76193.145.000 00 1B3.14S.000 00 193 145.000 00 000 000 193.145.000.00 14381 83392

1.797.433 901.741.057 133.323.851 5/ 396.064 A4 3.137.870 7/ 6.859S3 7.Adrralustration ol Pen-onnel Henefits 1265,194 50 3.907.546 06 8.^6.971.08100000100002030 9.905.000 00 493.078 71 10,396.02871 9.905.000 00 493.07821 DC*) 000 10.398.02821 3.394.730.52

1.797.433 901.741.057 1 33323,851 57 396.064 84 3.137.670.77 6.859.537.18PS 3.394.230 52 1.265.194.50 3.997.546 06 8.656,971 089.905.000.00 493.028 71 10.398.028 21 9.905.000.00 403 07821 AM 10.398.02821

998.598 79 31.716238 83206.075.144 05 154.943 349 32Sub Total. General Admmisuation and Support 238.790 081 67 5720423881 80.375.591 26 73.544.713 96397.674.000 00 393.733.430 99 393.733.430 99 60.329 39213 85.192.125 87 93268563 671.109.430 99 392.624.000 00 1.109.430 99

153.741 96 3.366.836 57i) L.T 148.530.939.43 48.536 913 01PS 157.051.617 96 43233.070.05 57.251.720 86 48.046.148 52199.479.000.00 1.109.430 99 200.588.430 99 199 479.000 00 1.109.430.99 000 000 700.588.430.99 45.747.55821 57,518.181 07 48,785.790 70

106.406.438 31 844.856 81 28,349.50? 788.971.788 76 73.073370 40 75.496.565 46 57.544204 6?MOOE 44.482.764 97 B6193.145.000 00 000 193.145.000 00 193.145.000 00 000 193,145.000.00 14 581.833 92 27.673.964 HO

000F’mEx D ■0.00 000 01*) 0 00

ooo0 M oooCO OMAM
1802539357857226.36727 7325.32396141372.757 64 172.473.009 65 152315.77192 486.911.48971Oporatons 148.367323 64 172.994.306 49 166.900.576 61 487262206 741.145.506.000.00 (1.109 430 99) 1,144 488.569 01 1,145508.000 00 (1.100.430 99) 1.144,468.569 01

Highly otl.cal. globally compoMrve. and 7,325.323 96 18,0753935/172.423,009 65 157315.721 92 0 Ml 468.911.4®).21 657.276382 27165.900.576.61 487262,706.74 141.672.757 641.145.598.000.00 (1.109.430 99) 1.144.488.560 01 1.U5* (1.109.430 99) 000 1.144.488.569.01 143,367.323 64 172,994.308 49

0 00 1.195.130 49 10579.122 857 56637 0 M 334 766 33? 9? *60 639.19551PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 115.015.630.03 3*654058626 105338.775 91 121.544.988 I810.070 000 00 (2340218 23) 607 179.781 810.020.000 00 (234021823) o oo 807.179.781 77 10929? 11936 122232.836 87

Processing ol applications lor bcensura 3,532.130 4365850590 83 103.831.017 79 684 964 3370.067.706 59 16.641.133 09 26.643.06322 23566.:16,796.430.39 23,018.116 40 25253.150 80310100100001000 177.409.000.00 (3.510276 62) 173.896.723.38 177.409.000.00 (3.5102/6.62) 173896,723 38

The report ; Ooneratod usng the l/nrlied HeporOng System on 16rl 1/2021 07.11



Dopartmont

Agency/Entity

Region

Oviskin

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Department ot Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission

Cunent Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

X

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

01 Regular Agency Fund 
(e.g UACS -Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund. 03 Special Account ! ocally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04 Speaal

BalancesCurrent Year DisbursementsCurrent Year ObkgebonsAJtatmontsAppropnatDns

Unpan ObhgntKXvsAdjustments

(Reductions,

Medications/

Augmentations)

Adjustments 
(Transfer To/From. 

Modifications,1 
Augmentations)

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

Sept . 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 

June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

Sept 30

4th Quarto' 
Ending 
Dec 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 

June 30

On re leasedAdjusted Total 
Allotments

Particulars UACS CODE Authorized

Appropnatons

Adjusted

Appropriations

Alfetments

Rocovod
Unobfcgeted AArXmentsTOTALTOTALTransfer To Transfer From Appropnatons Not v« «p<J 

DrmandeMa
D«e andUama/vlea*

22- (10-15)20=(16*17*1S+19) 21=(5-10)15=(1l4l2.13.14)5^(3^)
919.798.S310./8/.433 08 21.560.6637.654.93110.S9t.fl81 62 15.424542 81 11,638.506 6812.175.478 76 38596290 3011564217 70 14 .856.595 B4(3510276 62) 49.363.723 38PS 52,874.000 00 (351027667) 49.363.723 38 52.874.000.00

663.423 67 2.612531.9028.195,659 7? 93.063.584 7111.927.887.8431.471,41529 5.0492S1 47 11218.5204113,077.674 04124.535.000.00 5232220.69 13.161.520 56124.535.000.00MOOF 124.535.000 00 124.535.000 00

o.coodoc 6260.163 40000 348.796,022.86 510.1461680.167,229 87 257.111.557 6187,019.71154 89.924.6162085.679507.98 263.881.867.1788.814.434.23 89587.624 96612.677.890 03345,890 03 612.677.890.03 612.332,000.00 345.890 03612.332.000 00

2.779.834 2/134.936.829 03 38.569 59205.168.657.1471.178.119.47 67.748.176 75207.967.061.00 66.242.360 9270.743.42022 70.159558.40000 342.923.890 03 67.084282 38342,578,000.00 345.890.03342.578.000.00 345.890 03 342.923.890 03

47157657 3,480529 130 00 51.942.900.47 213.859.193 8318,746.496 73 12.419.053 1255.894.806.17 20.777.350 6218.644204 74 15.520.449.580 00 269.754.000 00 21.730.151.85269.754.000 00MODE 269.754.000 00 269.754.000 00

T abuleton. compuUiton. intog. rotoese ' 
exarranaton (muKs. cnilntion and analysis of i 
on bcensure o»am

/86.829.028.012.154 86000 11.804.184 482.97/.83128 4.977,30922 3.848.943 984.062.671.25 12.591.013.503.681246/4 4,827.095.5120.603.168 3620279.000 00 324.168 36 20.603.188 36 20279.000 00 324.168 3610100100003000

193,673 3810,040.72950 3.160.765184237.104.47 2.82S.694.0510234,403 18 2.977.931283.951,151.19 2.968.40525atop 13.395.168.36 3,324.846 7413.071.000 00 324.168 3613.071.000 00 324.168 36 13.395.168 36

593.155 641,763.454 68 4.851.389 68740204 75 .023.249.932,356,610 32875,944 3? 1.124266 00000 7208.000.00 356.400 007208.000 00 7.208.000 00MOOF 7206.000.00

/98.304 41 3.955.707 59108.754.539.41 106.911.388 4?113.508,551.41 4?.410.754 20 36.079.584 1530264201.0642.044.148 69 38,428.877 13000 222.419.939.83 33.035.525 59221.437.000.00 982.939 83PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM 221.437.000.00 982,939 83 222.419.939 83

25250.772*4 13.293.577.17 19,346 487265,472.0726241.9?' 55 7.003.199 28 10,962.101 4910.669.914 04 7.784.5012139235.498 7? 7.787.5062039.133.000 00 402.498 7?decisions on complaints against profe»»nate r £M 0200100001000 39,133.000.00 402.498 72 39.535.496 72

800.349 6924.684.632 83 6.510.606 2110.742.080.86 7.048.654 0125.485.892.51 6.883.89 / 9/10217.927.88 7.612259 74000 31.996.498 72 7.655.604 8931.996.496 /? 31,594.000 00 402.496 7231.594.000 00 402.498 17

71.452.546,782,97026 18.436 49666.140 01109.301 31 240.020 64 316.818 06172.141.57 756.029 04131.90121 451.986 16000 7,539.000 00MOOE 7.539.000 00 7.539.000 00 7.539.000 00

Inspection of irattubons and mduslnal
ostaWehmonts. and accreditation of profession I
organizations, hrrm and partnershps for the 310200100002000
practice of professons. spociaRy societies and
organizations

222.603 79 912.152.1936*75.901 77 29.950.884 1814.425,71712 12272.782.7938.010,657 7S 10.077,401 8614.193,327 97 12.945.684.7767,961*41 93 10.871.645.0166.954.000 00 1.007,541 9366.954.000.00 1.007.541.93 67.961*41 93

28.821 70 576.384 7032275.782.54 16.786.552 9912.37321554 10.861296.7932.880.968 94 9.041270219.815.511.48 11.876.174 26 11.1892032049.66 7.541 9348.660.000 00 1.007*41 93PS 48.660.000 00 1.007.541.93 49.667.541 93

193.782.09 335.767 494.600,119.23 13.164.331 192.052.501.58 1 *11.486 00000 5.129.668 81 1.036.131 652*17.153 71 1,756281 5718294.000.00 1.056.133 5318294.000 00MOOF 18.294.000 00 18294.000 00

Issuance lo initial registrants of professional 
identifKaton cards and tegsPaOon enrtiheales

264.569 22 866.888 4/26.854.742 80 30.453*12449.600.872.85 10.114.890 72000 28.006.200 49 7.138.979 239.639,257.29 10,893.412 7956,459.712 93 7.673.530.4158.750.000.00 (290287 07)310200100003000 58.750.000.00 (290287 07) 58.459.712 93

; gonoralod using the Unified Reportrog System on 16/11/2021 07:11



Department

Agency/Entity

Region

Division

Operating Un«

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission X Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

ALL

All

ALL

ALL

- Regular Agency Fund

(o.g UACS Fund Cluster. 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects 1. 03-Special Account-Localy FundedA^omestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign AssistedyForolgn Grants Fund)

Appropriations Allotments Cuirent Veer ObkgatDns Current Year DBbursemonts Balances

Adjustments 
(Transfer ToFrooi. 

Modification^ 
Au^montaOons)

Adjustments

(Reductions,

Mod*cationsr

AupnentsOons)

Unpaid Obigationr,1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

?nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

Sept 30

4di Quarter 
Ending 
Doc. 31

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 
Ending 
Juno 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

Sept 30

4th Quarter 
Ending

Particulars UACS CODE Authorized

Appropriations

Ad rusted 
Appropriations

Allotments

Received

Adjusted Total 
Allotments

Unreleased

Appropriations
Transfer To TOTAL Ending 

March 31

TOTAL Unobfcgated AAotm
Not v«t IX* •m

DemandaM
CX* and Oamanaaaia

5=(3*4) 10-^(-)7V0.9) 12 13 1S=(11.12*13*14) 18 20.(16*17*18*19) 22=(1CF15)21.(5-10)

PS 33.436.000 00 (290.28/ 07) 33.145,712 93 33,436.000.00 (290287 07) 33.145,712.93 7.125.732 12 8.767.891.84 8,050.721 12 23.944.345 08 6.601,180.94 9.070,644 44 7,684.19821 23,356.023.59 9201,387 85 1.486 04 586.835.45

MODE 25.314.000.00 000 25214.000 00 25,314,000 00 25214.000.00 547.79829 871.365.45 2.642.G91 67 4.061 .t 537,79029 530228.41 2.430,69251 3.498.71921 21252,144 59 283.083 18 280.053.02

Renewal of professional identification cards 310200100004000 49,058.000.00 (170,813 75) 48.887,186 25 49,050.000.00 (170.813.75) 48.887.186 25 6.301.047.54 7.163.517.24 6.731.489 55 20.196.054 33 5.662,63624 7.060,845 83 5.958.748 64 18.68223071 000 28.691,131 92 271,784.92 1242.038.70

21,118.000.00 (170813 75) 20,947.186 25 21,118.000 00 (170.813 75) 20,947,106 25 4.861,667.60 6.048,364 67 4.848231 93 15,75826420 4.489,671.94 6209225 65 4,655,513.46 15,354.411.OS 000 5,188.92205 31,697 88 372,15527

MOOE 27,940,000.00 000 27,940.000 00 27.940,000 00 27.940,000 00 1.439,379.94 1,115,152.57 1.883257.62 4,437,790.13 1,172,964.30 851,620 18 1.303235 18 3.32781966 000 23,50220987 240,06/04 869.883.43

Negotiation and implementation of the

professional regulation aspect of aH aitornatioru 
trade agreements whore the Phiippines S a 
signatory

310200100005000 7,542.000 00 34.000 00 7876,000.00 7842.000.00 34,000.00 378,132.15 273.788.71 000 1.053.71729 381.984.45 34121691 287.689 93 OCX)7.578.000.00 401,798 43 990.891 29 6.522.282.71 62.826 00

443.000 00 34.000 00 477.000 00 443.000 00 34.000 00 477,000 00 130.870 76 152.581 61 11584828 398.800.65 130.870.76 152881 61 11534828 398.800.6S 000 78,19935 0.00

MOOE 7.099.000.00 7,099.000 00 7.099,000 00 7,099,000.00 270.92S.67 22S.550.S4 158.440 43 654.916.64 251,113 69 188.63530 152.34185 592,090.64 oco 62.826 006.444,083 36

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM

114,141.000.00 747.847.41 114.888.84 7 41 114.141.000 00 747,847 41 000 5.769.780.67114.888.847 41 6.039.678.69 8.717.320 93 12.456.069 45 27213.069 07 8.467.266 81 9.153.569 40 23.390.616 88 8/675,778 34 331,889.06 3.490.563 13

Computonzabon of licensure examine boo
310300100001000 114.141.000 00 747.847 41 114.888.847 41 114.141.000 00 747,847.41 114.888,84 7 41 6,039,6/8 69 8,717320.93 12.456.06045 000 27213.069 0/ 5,769.780.6/ 8.487,266 81 9.153,569 40 040 23.390.616 88 3,490.563 1387.675.778.34 331.880 06

processes and regulation

21.714.000 00 747.847 41 22.461.6 21.714.000.00 747.847.41 22.461,84/41 5366.972 64 7.345388.42 5,779372.65 0.00 18,491, 5.097.074.62 7.449.201 5.713,752 90 COO 18.260.029.29 219.245 563.968.913 70 12.658 88

MOOE 52.447.000 00 52.447.000 00 52.447.000 00 52,447.000 00 672.706 05 1.371, 5.880.996.80 7.925,83636 672,706.05 1.018.065 04 2.684,001 50 4.374.862.59 3331342 5744321.364 64 319,230 20

39.960.000 00 000 39.980.000 00 39.960.000 00 39.900.000 00 795300 00 795.500 00 755.725 00 755,725 00 39.184.500 00 39,7/5 00

Sub-Total. Operations 1.145.596.000.00 (1.109,430 99) 1,144,488.569 01 1.145.598.000 00 (1.109.430 99) 1.144.488.569 01 148.367.323 64 172.994.306.49 165.900376 61 487362206 74 141.672.757 64 172.423.009 65 152315.721.92 466.911.489 21 0 00 65/^26,362 27 2 325.323S6 18,025393.57

565,488.000.00 (1,109,430 99) 564378.569 01 565.488,000 00 (1.109,430 99) 564.378.569.01 116.929.706 31 133.959.495 93 122.888.777 33 373,777.979.57 112.066.140.26 136,836.716 61 118391.141.13 367.193.998 00 190.600.589 44 135,704.7? 6.448376.85

MODE 540.130.000.00 540.130.000 00 540.130,000 00 540.130.000 00 31,437.617 33 39.034.810 56 42316399 28 112,688.727.17 29.606.617.38 35.586393 04 33.768.855 79 96.961.76631 427.44137283 2.189,61934 11,537.341.

000 000 000

CO 39.980.000.00 39.960,000.00 39.980.000.00 0.00 0 39.980.000 00 795500.00 795,500 00 000 755,775 00 756.725 00 39.184.500  00 39.775 00

This repon was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 16/11/7021 07:11



Daparlmenl

Agency/E nlrty

Region

Division

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission X Current Year Appropnations 

Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropnations

ALL

ALL

ALL

Regular Agency Fund

(e.g UACS Fund Cluster Ot-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Foroign Assisted Projects Fund. 03-Spocial Account-Locally Fundod/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Current Year Ctetoursemonfe (UlancnsAppropnations AJIotmonts Current Yoor Obigatrons

Adjustments 
(Transfer ToFrom. 

Modrficebons/ 
Augmentations)

Adjustment?;

(Reductions.

Modifications;

Augmentations)

UnpaaJ Obfigrtions1st Ouaitm 
Ending 

March 3t

?nd Ouartet 
Ending 
Juno 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

Sept. 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Doc. 31

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Doc 31

PartKulers UACS CODE Authorised

Appropriations

Adjusted

Appropnatons

AfloOnents

Received

Adjusted Total 
AJtotments

Unrefcwsod

Appropriatwns
Transfer To T ranstor F rom TOTAL Fndmg 

March 31

TOTAL Unobl
Ver Oua and

Due and OvfTOLnOaDle

S.(3.4) 10.,H6,()7)^»9) 1S«(11.12.13.14) 17 20=06.17.18.19) 21 = (S-10) 22= (10-15)

Sub Total. I Agency Specific Budget 1.538222.000 00 1.538222.000.00 1.538222.000.00 1.538222.000.00 206.696./IS 77 258.186.432 36 259.169.14028 726.052288.41 193.877,596 45 252.748.600.91 226.360.435 90 672.986.633.26 812.160.71159 3223.922.75 49.741,732.40

PS 764.967.000 00 764.967.000.00 764.967.000 00 764.967.000 00 162.677264 52 191.477.657.00 171.674.576.03 525.829.497 55 155299210.31 194.088.437.47 166.337289 65 515.724.937.43 239.137.502 45 289.446 70 9.815.113.42

MOOE 733275.000 00 733275.000.00 733275.000.00 0 00 733275.000.00 46.019.451 25 66.708.776 36 86,699.06425 199.427290 86 38.578.386 14 58.660.163.44 59267.421.25 156.505.970 83 533.847.709.14 3.034.476 05 39.886.843 98

F infix

CO 39.980.000 00 39.980.000.00 39.980.000 00 ooo 39.960.000 00 795.500.00 795.500 00 755.725 00 755.725.00 39.184.500 00 39.775.00

42.521.000 00 42.521.000.00 42.521.000 00 42.521.000 00 10,166.47387 10,660.676.04 10207.082.67 31.034232.58 6.30220428 13.847.877.97 9.553.809 64 29.703.891.99 11.486.767 42 196.14749 1.134.193 10

General Adirwnr.tmtion and Support 17.*48.000 00 (63.4*1 rr, 17.384.53123 17.448.000 00 (63.468 77) 17.38423123 4.036.961 58 4232.630.42 4.167.129.88 12.536,72188 2.537.628 46 5.615.705.81 3.886.693 62 12.040.027 89 4.847.809 35 62.780 09 433.913 90

General Management and Supervision 17.448.000.00100000100001000 (63.468 77) 17.384.531.23 17.448.000 00 (63.468 77) OOO 17.384.53123 4.036,961 58 4.332.630 42 4.167.129.88 12.536,72188 2.537.628 46 5.615.70581 3.886.693 62 12.040.027 89 4.847.809 35 62.780 09 433.913 90

PS 17.448.000 00 (63,468 77) 17.384.53123 17.448.000 00 <63.468 77) 17.384.53123 4.036.961 58 4.332.63042 4.107,129.88 12,536,721 88 2.537,628.46 5.615.705.81 3,886.693 62 12.0*0.027 89 4.847.809 35 62.780 09 433.913.90

Sub-Total, General AdmneJratxxi and Support 17.448.000 00 (63,468 77) 17.384.531.23 17.448.000 00 <63.468 77) 17.384.53123 4.036.961 58 4.332.630-12 4.167.129.88 12.536,72188 2.537,628.46 5,615.705.81 3,886.693 6? 12.040.027 89 4.847.809 35 62,780 09 433.913 90

PS 17.448.000 00 (63.468 77) 17.384.53123 17.448.000 00 (63.468 77) 0.00 17.384,53123 4.036.961.58 4.332.630.42 4.167.129.88 12.536.72188 2,537.628 46 5.615.705 81 3,886.693 6? 12.040.027.89 4.847.809 35 62.780 09 433 913 90

MOOE 000 OCO ooo ooo

ooo ooo 0 (X)

CO ooo ooo
Operations 18.497.510 7025.073.000 00 63.468 77 25.136.468 77 25.073.000 00 63.468.77 25.136.468 77 6.129,51229 6228,045 62 6.039,952 /9 3.764,575 92 8232,17? 16 5.667.11602 17,663.864 10 6.638.958 07 133,367 40 700279 20

OO HigMy ethical. gfobaOy competitive, and 
recognized Fibprno professionafe ensured

25.073.000 00 63.468 77 25.136.468.77 25.073.000 00 63.468.77 25,136.468 7/ 6,129,51229 6.328,045.62 6.039.952/9 18.497.510.70 3.764.575 92 8232.172.16 5.667.116.02 17.663.864 10 6.638.958.07 133.367 40 70027920

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 10,410.000 00 (162 17029) 10247.82971 7.6792145/ 1.577210 5? 3,477,865 03 2.232.8?' 20 / .28/096 75 2568.615 59.7512? 331,566 6010,410.000 00 (162.170 ?9) 10247.829 71 2.585275 80 2.671. 2.422.284 86

310100100001000 4.929.000 00 (204.456.24) 4.724.543.76 4,929.000 00 (204.456 24) OOO 4.724.543 76 1,161.332.16 1213.428 19 1.11527127 3,490.031 62 711.419 28 1,597.665.07 1.027264 35 3,336.346.70 1234.512.14 37,302 84 116.380 06

PS 4.929.000 00 (204.45624) 4.724.543.76 4.929,000 00 (204,456 24) J !X) 4.724.543 76 1.161.332.16 1213.428.19 1.11527127 3.490.031 6? 711,419 28 1.597.665 07 1.027264 35 3.336.348.70 1234012.14 37.302 84 116.380 08

Preparation of Inst questions, conduct and rnt«i ^ 
of bcensure exarranabons

10100100002000 4.291.000 00 21.323 63 4.312.323 63 4.291,000 00 21,373 63 4212223.63 1.095.636 7? 1.143,613 20 1.009.490.43 3246.740.36 660.665.64 1.465298.64 916.629.41 3.042.S9369 1,063.58328 22,448 38 183,69628
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Department

Agency/Entity

Region

Division

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Department ot Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

.01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g UACS Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund. 03-Spaaal Account-Locatiy Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04 Special Account Foreign Assisted,Toroign Grants Fund)

X Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

Appropriations Current Ye« Otsburaemeots BalancesAltofmonts Current Year Obigatjons

Adiustmonts 
(Transfer TQFrom. 

Medications' 
Augmentations)

Adjustments

(Reductions.

ModAcabons'

Augmentations)

Unpaid ObtgaDons1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
Juno 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

Sept 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

Sept 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec 31

Pmtcufers UACS CODE Authorized

Appcopnabons

Adjusted

Appropriations

Unrefeased

Appropriations

AJkKmonfc

Received

Adjusted Total 
Allotments

Transfer From TOTAL TOTAL Unobfcgatod Alotrn
Not Yet Du* and 

OemandaiOeQua ana Oamanoab*

5=P*4) 12 13 14 15= (11*12.13*14) 20=(l 5.17*10*19) 21=(5-10) 22= (1015)

183.098 284.291.00000 21.323 03 4.312.323 63 4.291.000 00 21.323.63 4.312523.63 1.095.636 72 1.143.61320 1.009.490 43 3248.740 35 660.665.64 1.466298.64 916.629.41 3.042.593 89 1.063.58328 22.448 38

Tabulation, computation, rating.

exammation resute. coltat»n and anafysis ot ( 
bcensure exam

10100100003000 1.190,000.00 20.962 32 1210.962 32 940.442 60 205.125.60 414.901.32 288.927 44 908,954.36 270.519.72 31.488.241.190.000 00 20.962 32 1.210.962 32 328.306 9? 314.61252 297.523 16

PS 1.190.000 00 20.962 32 1210.962.32 1,190.000.00 20.962.32 0.00 000 1210.962 32 328206 92 314.612.52 297.523 16 940.442.60 205.125.60 414.901.32 288.927 44 908.954 36 270.519.72 31.488 24

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM 12.610.000 00 146240 70 12.756240 70 12.610.000.00 146240.70 0 00 0 00 12.756240 70 2.993.630.41 3,042,926 40 3.004,365 72 9.040322 53 1.828260 04 3.966.85428 2.834.033 75 8.629.168.07 3.715318.17 66.372 60 345.381.86

Admuieziattro evestmjetions. hoarngs and
decisions on compleaits against protessronais < dd 0200100001000 2.977,00000 67.142.26 2,977.000 00 2288,41599 460.446.00 1.067.988 51 679223 18 0 00 2207,657.67 000 756.72627 4,12296 76,635.363,044.14226 67.142.26 3.044.14226 755226 48 823.936 83 709.252 68

PS 2.977,000 00 67.14226 2207.667 67 76.635 363.044.14226 2.977.000 00 67,142 26 3.044.142.26 756226 48 823.936.83 709252 68 2288.415.99 460.446 00 1.067.968 51 67922316 755.726 27 4.122.96

Inspection oi institutions and industrial

astablBhments. and accrocbtiilion of profession il 
organizations. Arms and partnershps tor the 310700100002000 
practice ol profewaons. spocialty socroPos and 
organizations

4.502.000 00 96354 04 2,901.850 75 140.205 724.600.354 04 4.502.000 00 96.354 04 4.600.354.04 1.001.721.97 963839 19 1.095.144.11 3.060.70527 607.749 84 1275.615 76 1.010.48515 1,539.648 77 18.648 80

4.502.000 00 98.354 04 2,901.850 75 140205 724.600.354 04 4.502.000 00 96.354 04 4.600354.04 1.001.721 97 963839 19 1.095.144.11 3.060.705 27 607.749 84 1275.615 76 1,018.485 15 1.539.648 77 18,648 80

Issuance lo initial registrants of jxotus&ronaJ
identification cards and rngstrnlion mroficatm.

310200100003000 3.075.000 00 18.169.68 3091.169.68 3.075.000.00 16.169.68 000 3.091.169 68 718.027 37 734.875 38 704238 73 2.157.141.43 466.416.16 974.078 21 677.353.09 2.107.848 08 934 028 25 49293 3/

3.075.000 00 49293 3716.169 68 3.091.169 68 3.075.000 00 16,169 68 000 3,091.169 68 718.027.32 734.875 38 70423873 2.157.141.43 456.416 16 974.07821 677.353 69 2.107.648 06 934.028 25

Renewal of professional ilentification cards 310700100004000 2.015.000 00 448.792 39 1.381.638 79 79247 41(35,42528) 1.979.574 72 2.015.000 00 (35,425 28) 1,979.574.72 500,840 56 510.095 64 485,550 84 1.504.487 04 297247 08 635.599 32 475.067 66 43.600 84

2.015.000 00 (35.42528) 1.979.574 72 835599 32 448.79239 1.381.638 79 79247 412.015.000 00 (35,42528) 1.979574.72 500 840 56 510.096 64 485.550 84 1.504.487 04 297247 08 475.087 68 43.600 84

Negotiation and mptementation of the

professional legulabon aspect of nil mtornatom 
Bade agreements where the Phiippnes £ a 
signatory

310200100005000 41.000.00 1,000.00 41.000 00 10,17936 10,179 36 30,17280 6.420 96 13572 48 10,17936 30,172.80 10.827 2041.000 00 9.814.00

41,000 00 41.000 00 6,420 96 13572 48 10,179 36 30,172.80 000 10.827.20 00041.000.00 41,000 00 9814.08 10.179.36 10,179 36 30.172 80

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM

2.053.000 00 79,398 36 2.132.396 36 2.0S3.000 00 79.396 36 613.46531 613,30221 000 1.777373 00 359.085 36 787.45285 600261 07 1.746,799.28 355.024 76 7243 58 23.330 742.132396 36 550 606 08

Computerization of Scensure exarraiation

processes and regulation:
23 330 /4310300100001000 2.053.000.00 79.396.38 2,132.398 36 2.053.000.00 79398 36 "'it 000 2.13239636 550,606 08 613,46631 613,30221 1,777373.60 359.085.36 787.452 65 600261 07 1.748.79928 355.024 78 7243 50
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Dopartmenl

Agency/Entity

Region

Division

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Prolessk 
ALL

Commission Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing AppropriationsALL

ALL

ALL

- Regular Agency Fund

Fund Cluster Ol-Rogular Agency Fund. 0?-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund. 03 Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assrsted/Foreign Grants Fund)(eg

Aflotmonts Current Year OMgabons Current Year Ltebursements Balances

Adjustments 
(Transfer Toffrom, 

Modifications/ 
Auffnentabons)

Adjustments

(Reductions.

Modifications,'

Augmentations)

Unpaid Obtgatiom1st Ouarlor 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

Sept 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 

June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

Sept 30

4th Quarter 
Endmg 
Dec 31

Particulars UACS CODE Authorised

Appropriations

Adjusted

Appropriations

Allotments

Received

Adjusted Total 
Allotments

Unreleased

Appropnations
T renafec T o Transfer From TOTAL TOTAL Unobfcgated.

NotYarOuaanc
DwnandaWe

Due and Oeirendotte

M3^4) 10:H6.()7>^9J 15= (11 *12*13*14) 20=06*17*18.19) 21 = (5-10) 22.(10-15) 23 24

2.063,000.00 79.308 36 2.132.396 36 79.398.36 613.30271 0 00 1,7/7.373 60 359.085 36 787.452 85 000761 072,063.000.00 2.132,398.36 550,606 06 613.46531 1.746.799.28 355.024.76 7.243 56 23.330 74

Sub Total. Operations 25.073.000.00 63.468 77 25.136,468 77 25.073.000 00 63.468.77 000 25.136.468.77 6.129,51229 6328.045.62 6,038.952 79 0 00 18,497.510 70 3.764.575 92 8.232.172.16 5.667.116 02 17.663.864 10 6.638.958.07 133.367 40 700279.20

25.073.000 00 63.468 77 25.136,468 77 25.073.000 00 63.468.77 25.136.468 77 6.129,51229 6328.04562 6,039.952 79 000 18,497.510 70 3.764.57592 8.232.172.16 5.667.116 02 17.663.864 10 6.638.958.07 133.367 40 70027920

MOOE oco 0 CD 000 OCX) OCX)

OCX) 0.00 000 000 000 OCX)

000 ooo 0 00 000 OCX)

Sub Total. II Automatic Appropriations 42621.000 00 42621.000 00 42621.000 00 42621.000.00 10,166,473.87 10.660,676.04 10207.0826/ 31,034.232 58 6.302204.38 13647677 97 9663.808 64 000 29.703.891 99 11.486.767 42 196.14 7 49 1.134.193 10

PS 42621.000 00 42621.000 00 42.521.000 00 42621.000 00 10.166.473 87 10.660.676.04 10207.082 67 31.034232 58 6.302204.38 13.847677 97 9653.809 64 0 oo 11486.767 4229.703.891 99 196.14 7 49 1.134,193.10

MOOE 000 OOG

FinEx 000

CO 000 OCX)

Special Purpoee Fund 4.052.806 00 4,052.806 00 0 00 4.052.808 00 4.052,808 00 1.350.936 00 1650.936 00 1.350.936 00 4.052.806 00 1.350.936.00 1650.938 00 1.350636 00 4.052.808.00 000 OCX) 0 00

General AdmaiBOatlon and Support 4.062,808 00 4.052.808 00 4,052.800 00 1.350.936 00 1650.938 004.052,808.00 1,350.936 00 1650.936 00 1.350.936.00 4.052606 00 1.350.936 00 4.052.808 00

Gonornl Management and Supervision 4.052,806 00100000100001000 4,052.008 00 4.052.000 00 4.052.808.00 1.350.936 00 1.350,936 00 1.350.936.00 000 4.052608.00 .350.936.00 1650636.00 1.850.936 00 4.052.806 00

4.052,808 00 4.052608 00 4.052.808 00 4.052,808.00 1.350.936 00 1.350.93600 1.350.936 00 4.052606.00 1.360.936 00 1650636.00 1.650.936 00 o cx; 4.052.808 00

Sub-Total, General AdmnBtration and Support 4.052.808.00 4.052600 00 4.052.808 00 4.052.808.00 1.350.936.00 1.350.936 00 1650.936.00 4.052.806.00 1,360.938 00 1650636 00 1650.936 00 OCX) 4.0S2.808 00 0 CXI

PS 4.052.806.00 4.052608 00 4.052.808 00 4.052.000.00 1.350.936.00 1.350.936 00 1650.936.00 4.052.806.00 1.350.936.00 1650.936 00 1650.936.00 4.052.808 00 (LOO 000

MOOE 000 000

FinEx

CO 000 000
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Dupartment

Agency/Entity

Department of La ben and Emptoymont (DOLE)

Pro'osskinal Regulation Commisston

ALL

X Cofront Year Appfopnations 
Supptemontal Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

Hogt

Diviston 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster

: ALL

ALL

Regular Agency Fund

(O.g UACS Fund Cluster. 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Fo«eign Assisted Projects Fund. 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

BalancesAppmpnabons Allotments Current Year Obfcgatkons Current Year Desbureements

Adjustments 
(Transfer To/Frem. 

ModlfeatKXc 
Augmentations)

Adjustments

(Tfeducoons.
Modikcabona

Augmentations)

Unpad Obfegabons2nd Quarter 
Ending

3rd Quarter 
Ending

laQuarter

Ending

2nd Quarter 
Ending 

June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

Sept 30

4tb Quarter 
Ending 
Dec 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 3t

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec 31

Particulars UACS CODE Authorized

Appropriations

Adjusted Ailotments

Received

Adjusted Total 
Allotments

Unreleased

Appropnatfens
TOTAL IJnobkgated AlotmTransfer From TOTAL

Net YrtOueand
0*fren<Jab»*

Sept IXie and DeiranOatte

20-(16«17«1B*19) 21 tJS-IO) 22a(10-1S) 235= (3-4) 10=|{6*( )7}-8.9] 15=(11*12*13*14)

Sub Total. Ill Special Purpose Fund 4.052,808 00 1,350,936 00 .350,936.00 4,052.806 004,052,606 00 4,052.808 00 4,052,006.00 4,052,808 00 1,350,936 00 1350,936 00 1,350,936 00 1,350,936.00

PS 4,052,808.00 4,052806 00 1.350,936 00 4,052.808 00 1,350,936.00 1,350,936 00 .350,936 00 4,052306 004,052,806.00 4,052,808 00 1,350,936 00 1,350,936 00

MODE

Fin Ex 000 000 000

000 000

GRAND TOTAL 1,580,743.000 00 4.052,808 00 1,580,743,000 00 201,530,736.83 267.947.414 88 237,265,161 -54 706,743,333 25 823.656.479.0! 3,520,07024 50.875.925.501.564,795,808 00 4,052.000 00 1.584,795.006 00 270214.125 64 270.196,044 40 270,727,158 95 761.139,32899

PS 10.949.306 52807,468.000 00 4,052,808.00 H11.540.808.00 807,466,000 00 203.4692S9.04 560,916.538.13 162,952.350.69 209287251.44 177242.03529 549,481.637 42 250.624.269 87 485.594 194.052,800.00 811,540,806.00 174.194.674.39 183.232,594.70

MOO€ 733275.000 00 733275.000.00 733275.000 00 733275.000.00 46,019,45125 66.708.775.36 86,699,064  25 199,427.29066 38,578,386.14 58,660.163 44 59267.421 25 156,505.970 83 533.847.709.14 3,034.476 05 39.886.843 98

FlftX 0 00 0.00

CO 39,960.000 00 39.980.000 00 39.980.000 00 39,980,000 00 OCX) 795,500.00 795,500.00 755,725 00 755,725 00 39,184.500 00 39.775 00

Recapitulation by OO:

Agency Spccrfc Budget 1.145.598.000 00 (1.109.430 99) 1.144.488.569 01 141.672.757 64 466.911.48921 657,226,3622/ 2225.323.96 18,025.393.571.145.598.000 00 (1.109.430 99) 1.144.408.569.01 148.367,323 64 172,994.306 49 165,900.576.61 467262.206 74 172.423.009 65 152.815,721 92

PROFESSQNA1 DATABASE MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM

87,675.778 34 3.490,563 13114.141.000 00 747.647.41 114.066.64/41 114.141.000.00 747.847.41 114.868.847.41 6.039.678 69 8.717.320 93 12.456.069.45 27213.069 07 5.769.780.67 8.467266.81 9.153.569 40 23,390.616 88 331.669 06

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 810,020.000 00 (2.84021623) 007,179.701 77 810.020.000 00 (2.84021823) 000 007,179.781.7/ 109297,119 36 17723203687 115,015.630.03 000 346,540,586 26 105.638,775.91 121.544,98864 107.582.568.37 334.766,332 92 460.639.195.51 1,195.130 49 10,579.122 85/
PROFESSIONAL HEGULA1 ION PROGRAM 3,955.707 59221.437.000 00 962.939.83 222,419.939 83 221.437.000 00 962.939.83 ooc 222,419,939 83 33,035075 59 42,044.148 69 38,428,8//.13 113006.551 41 30264.201.06 42,410,754 20 36.079,584 15 108.754.539 41 106.911.388 42 796,304 41

Certify Corrd _,:A- /
TEOFCO S. PILANDO. JR n

Recommending Approval:

AZONABF
OIC, XtccLiniin^ Division
RASEJ r

JANE R. :ses JflSEA ABUNDO

Agency Headtor, PMFS
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